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City of Tulsa Approved IDP Engineers

Approved IDP work type

Company Name E-mail Phone Expiration Water Sewer | Stormwater | Transportation
AAB Engineering, LLC alan@aabeng.com (918) 514-4283 9/3/2026 X X X X
Bancroft Design, Inc kharris@bancroft-design.com (405) 743-3355 5/21/2026 X X X X
BKL, Inc mahaffey@bklinc.com (918) 835-9588 9/3/2026 X X X X
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc smailliam@burnsmcd.com (816) 333-9400 7/30/2026 X X X X
CEC Corporation andy.blankenship@connectcec.com (918) 663-9401 12/11/2025 X X X X
Cedar Creek Consulting, Inc jemmett@cedarcreekinc.com (405) 778-3385 3/12/2026 X X X X
CE| Engineering Associates, Inc jhays@ceieng.com (800) 433-4173 3/12/2026 X X X X
Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc dkoleada@cecinc.com (405) 246-9411 4/2/2026 X X X X
Civil Design Services, Inc. dba CDS Muery jarod.cain@cdsmuery.com (210) 581-1111 12/4/2025 X X X X
Civil Engineering Services, PC lee@civilengineeringservices.net (615) 533-0401 12/11/2025 X X X X
Cottle Engineering Company, PLLC jaredcottle@aol.com (918) 344-5899 11/13/2025 X X X X
Cyntergy AEC, LLC byoung@cyntergy.com (918) 877-6000 10/30/2025 X X X X
Greyden Engineering, LLC rdavia@greydenlic.com (770) 355-8070 7/30/2026 X X X X
Gridline Engineering, LLC david@gridlineengineering.com (314) 435-6302 12/4/2025 X X X X
HFA-AE, LTD diego.garcia@hfa-ae.com (479) 273-7780 4/2/2026 X X X X
Inspire Engineering, Inc jlord@inspire-engineers.com (918) 606-7950 8/20/2026 X X X X
Kimley-Horn & Associates, Inc jeannie.brown@kimley-horn.com (405) 241-5423 9/17/2026 X X X X
McGuire Brothers, LLC mmecguire@mecguirebrothers.com (918) 224-2764 7/30/2026 X X X X
Mills Engineering, LLC millsengr@gmail.com (918) 260-8845 4/30/2026 X X X X
Olsson, Inc jmohler@olsson.com (918) 376-4294 9/3/2026 X X X X
Parkhill, Smith, & Cooper, Inc jrisley@parkhill.com (918) 895-9383 1/15/2026 X X X X
Patriot Engineering, LLC pace@patriotengineering.org (918) 812-2493 9/17/2026 X X X X
Professional Engineering Consultants, PA chuck.mitchell@peci.com (918) 664-5400 10/30/2025 X X X X
Red Plains Professional, Inc engineer@red-plains.com (918) 493-0739 10/30/2025 X X X X
Route 66 Engineering, LLC bcox@66eng.com (918) 493-0740 3/12/2026 X X X X
Sisemore & Associates, Inc dpalinskee@sw-assoc.com (918) 493-0741 3/19/2026 X X X X
Spyglass Outfitters, LLC spyglassoutfitters@gmail.com (918) 493-0742 7/31/2025 X X X X
Stacey Design, LLC mark@stacydesign.lic (918) 493-0743 9/18/2025 X X X X
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Stock & Associates Consulting Engineers, Inc dan.stock@stockassoc.com (636) 681-2401 1/29/2026 X X X X
Tanner Consulting, LLC justin@tannerbaitshop.com (918) 745-9929 4/2/2026 X X X X
The Schemmer Associates, Inc dholle@schemmer.com (918) 394-1500 10/30/2025 X X X X
TTL, Inc avinash.jadhav@ttlusa.com (210) 888-6100 1/29/2026 X X X X
Tulsa Engineering & Planning Associates, Inc kirk@tulsaengineering.com {918) 252-9621 7/30/2026 X X X X
Wallace Design Collective, PC scott.rodehaver@wallace.design (918) 584-5858 12/11/2025 X X X X
Walter P. Moore and Associates, Inc dashbaugh@walterpmoore.com (918) 493-0750 8/20/2026 X X X X
Westwood Professional Services, Inc preston bartley@westwoodps.com (817) 562-3350 7/30/2026 X X X X
WSB, LLC ben fletcher@wsbeng.com {918) 693-5504 6/4/2026 X X X X
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